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760256117 
PPL-MM-8U-8P-OM4-BEU

Propel ULL Multimode OM4 MPO-8 Mesh Module, 4x8f MPO/UPC nonpinned to 4X8f MPO/UPC pinned

Replicates mesh architecture redundancy without cable congestion

Can be installed and removed from front or rear of panel

Serialized QR code provides easy access to factory optical test results

This component requires 3 of the 12 lanes on the Propel Panel blade

This module simplifies mesh network fiber cabling management and software managed routing.
It takes 4 MPO8 ports from 4 different switches on the rear and assigns a pair from each to each of the 4 MPO8
ports on the front. It replaces a series of array cables (internally) and uses 4 standard MPO8 ULL patch cords on
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the front to 4 separate switches.
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Product Classification

Regional Availability Asia | Australia/New Zealand| EMEA| Latin America | North Ame
rica

Portfolio SYSTIMAX®

Product Type Fiber module

Product Brand Propel

Product Series PPL

General Specifications

Color, front Gray

Color, rear Gray

Interface, front MPO

Interface Feature, front Internal shutters  |MPO Pinned |UPC

Interface, rear MPO

Interface Feature, rear Internal shutters |MPO Non-Pinned  |UPC

Total Fibers, quantity 32

Total Ports, quantity, front 4

Total Ports, quantity, rear 4

Dimensions

Height 11 mm | 0.433 in

Width 98 mm | 3.858 in

Depth 170 mm | 6.693 in



Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM4, LazrSPEED® 550

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.4 dB

Environmental Specifications

Qualification Standards IEC 61753-1 | TIA-568.3-D

Safety Standard c-UL-us

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 1

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks
of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see 
 https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are
property of their respective owners.
Revised: November 15, 2023

Documents / Resources

COMMSCOPE PPL-MM-8U-8P-OM4-BEU Propel ULL Multimode OM4 MPO-8 Mesh
Module [pdf] Owner's Manual
PPL-MM-8U-8P-OM4-BEU Propel ULL Multimode OM4 MPO-8 Mesh Module, PPL-MM-8U-8P-
OM4-BEU, Propel ULL Multimode OM4 MPO-8 Mesh Module, ULL Multimode OM4 MPO-8 Me
sh Module, Multimode OM4 MPO-8 Mesh Module, OM4 MPO-8 Mesh Module, MPO-8 Mesh M
odule, Mesh Module, Module

References

 CommScope Trademarks

User Manual

Manuals+, Privacy Policy

https://www.commscope.com/trademarks.
https://manuals.plus/m/d5cc4b6279ec3f1b5088b2c7872dd475e7e575df9cd1e806ec9a1e8e72e500de
https://manuals.plus/m/d5cc4b6279ec3f1b5088b2c7872dd475e7e575df9cd1e806ec9a1e8e72e500de_optim.pdf
https://www.commscope.com/trademarks
https://manual.tools/?p=10996025#MTA0LjI4LjIwMi4xNzk7Ozs7
https://manuals.plus/
https://manuals.plus/privacy-policy

	COMMSCOPE PPL-MM-8U-8P-OM4-BEU Propel ULL Multimode OM4 MPO-8 Mesh Module Owner’s Manual
	Product Classification
	General Specifications
	Dimensions
	Optical Specifications
	Environmental Specifications
	Packaging and Weights
	Documents / Resources
	References



